Professional Track Days
Sessioni GROUP A - 6th Sess.

KATEYAMA

Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
EFO

1 300

2 600

3 741
F.2

1 999
F.3

1 20

2 510
FRECA

1 85

2 6

3 74

4 7

5 21

6 995

7 12
GP2

1 250

2 44
GP3

1 17

2 180

3 700
WSR

1 18

Name

BVM 2
BVM 1
G MOTORSPORT

SOLDAVINI

VAR1
AUTOGHINZANI

OLIVIERI

POPOV

RPM2

TRIDENT 2

RPM1

TRIDENT 1

CL MOTORSPORT 12

CUCCARESE
ZELTNER

JMS17
JMS18
JMS7

HS1
PIPPO

Car

Dallara F320
Dallara F320
Dallara F320

Dallara F2 2018

Dallara
Mygale

T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

Dallara GP2/11
Dallara GP2/11

Dallara
Dallara
Dallara

Dallara
Dallara

Team

BVM RACING
BVM RACING
G MOTORSPORT

MM MOTORSPORT

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

AUTOGHINZANI

R-ACE GP
R-ACE GP

RPM

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
RPM

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
CL MOTORSPORT

MM MOTORSPORT
NARDI COMPRESSORI

JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT

HS ENGINEERING
PIPPO RACING

Time

:39.
143.
146.
:37.

:35.

1:51

142,
143.
144,
144,
144,
144,
146.

:35.
:37.

:37.
:38.
147 .

:33.
151

327
425
526
027

912

.635

963
650
035
071
673
686
284

451
946

048
082
540

743

791

In

17
16

[e]

14
12
15
17

13

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

15.

W= 2 a0

.098
.199

723

.687
.072
.108
.710
.723
.321

.495

.034
.492

.048

Gap

15.

- O O O oo

18.

.098
.101

723

.687
.385
.036
.602
.013
.598

.495

.034
.458

048

Avg Spd

190,099
182,567
177,253

194,606

196,868
169,141

183,386
182,171
181,497
181,434
180,390
180,368
177,656

197,819
192,780

194,564
192,512
175,581

201,423
168,904

2nd Time

:39.
144,
151
:37.

:36.

1:51

JEEE UL (L I UL G

1:36.
:38.

143,
143,
144,
144,
144,
144,
146.

:37.
:38.
148,

:33.

733
217

.022

183

953

.635

100
745
162
168
745
824
477

347
035

078
521
296

912



